
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

Add fifty-two (52) days to contract completion time. Original completion time: 
one hundred thirty-six (136). New completion time: one hundred eighty-eight (188).
Per RS Commercial Construction, LLC change order request #1. $0.00

$0.00

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Order(s)

CURRENT

Change Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent
effective on  

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Amanda Ruhl Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:

DATE: DATE: 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified 
in writing signed by both parties.

PURCHASING AGENT

$0.00

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $115,711.17

Senior Project Manager

Change Order No. 1 Total

$0.00

Change Order No. 1

$115,711.17

4/26/2022

Locks, Collin County Detention
Facility

RS Commercial Construction, LLC
17250 Dallas Parkway
Dallas, TX  75248

2022-150
Replace Food Pass Doors and 

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

1

DocuSign Envelope ID: A4BE138C-0984-4172-B238-2543B0487823

4/27/2022



Change Order  No. 1 Court Order No. Summary

2022-281-03-28Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

FYI Add 52 days to contract

2

DocuSign Envelope ID: A4BE138C-0984-4172-B238-2543B0487823


		2022-04-27T07:25:13-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




